PARENTS' NIGHT OUT

Hosted by Autism Enrichment Foundation, Incorporated

Who: School-aged children on the autism spectrum

What: Let AEF's volunteers entertain your child while you enjoy a date night, take care of some

holiday shopping, or just get some quiet time.

When: Friday, December 1st 6-9 pm

Where: New Day Baptist Church Pendleton, IN

How: RSVP to ensure your child's spot: e-mail admin@autismenrichmentfoundation.org

(keep your eyes out for a reply e-mail from veronica@autismenrichmentfoundation.org)

Cost: \$10 donation to Autism Enrichment Foundation, Incorporated

About Autism Enrichment Foundation, Incorporated

Autism Enrichment Foundation, Incorporated is a 501(c)3 corporation that was founded in February 2017.

The mission of the Organization is to enrich the lives of individuals on the autism spectrum through support and opportunities focused on education, physical activity, life skill development, and building life-long friends.

The inspiration behind the Organization is the Treasurer's son, Sean B. Sean is a freshman in the life skills class of Fishers High School. His father, Patrick B, and step-mother, Veronica, started Autism Enrichment Foundation to build a community around individuals as inspiring as Sean.

Follow us on Facebook: Autism Enrichment Foundation

Check out our webpage: www.autismenrichmentfoundation.org